
Active Trail-Cup Short  -  2024 / 2025  -  Männer

SNR Pl. Nachname, Vorname JG AK Verein GPkt. Run&Roll Böckst. Gütersloh WeihBorg Luise Hermann
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯1230   1. Meng, Daniel 1980   1. M40  19   4 42:42  10 42:13   5 41:15

1293   2. Karaoglanoglu, Baris 1985   1. M35  25   7 42:59  12 42:58   6 41:37
1296   2. Kuhlmann, Simon 1991   1. M30  25   6 42:48   9 41:34  10 43:16
1208   4. Welz, Tobias 1988   2. M35  35   9 45:57  13 44:25  13 45:02
1280   5. Schlink, Peter 1986   3. M35 BergZiehGen  38  11 46:32  15 45:07  12 44:13
1303   6. Heptner, Jürgen 1961   1. M60 LiVe-Lauftreff in Versmold  47  15 48:21  17 46:58  15 45:45
1306   7. Fehlberg, Stefan 1968   1. M55 BSG Sparkasse Bielefeld  63  19 49:16  23 49:57  21 47:33
1274   8. Linde, Bernd 1953   1. M70 Teuto Run and Fun Bielefeld  65  22 50:18  21 48:48  22 47:41
1263   9. Gehrmann, Lennart 1987   4. M35 Malbfia rennt  74  25 51:30  22 49:26  27 49:36
1229  10. Werner, Andreas 1965   2. M55  79  26 52:04  28 51:23  25 48:33
1221  11. Biere, Daniel 1967   3. M55 ASG Teutoburger Wald  85  28 52:42  29 51:24  28 50:03
1226  12. Klages, Torsten 1978   1. M45  98  32 54:42  33 54:24  33 52:55
1236  13. Sbrzesny, Alexander 1976   2. M45 109  37 57:10  36 58:52  36 54:27
1248  14. Zurek, Mike 1979   3. M45 SG Stern Bielefeld 113  41 58:21  34 57:00  38 56:24
1258  15. Vondey, Silvio 1996   1. M 125  45 1:07:36  39 1:03:52  41 1:04:43
1237  16. Brinkmann, Horst 1947   1. M75 VfL Ummeln e.V. 132  46 1:08:35  44 1:15:00  42 1:05:12
1206  17. Frerkes, Andreas 1974   1. M50 133  49 1:13:52  41 1:09:24  43 1:07:53
1218  18. Queißer, Sven 1989   5. M35 135  47 1:09:48  43 1:10:56  45 1:09:52
1233 Ender, Björn 1985 M35 Active Sportshop Team   1 36:17   1 35:44
1288 Hanhart, Patrick 1990 M30 TEAM LÜBBERING   2 36:36   1 36:32
1212 Denzel Lantada, Elias 2001 M TSVE 1890 Bielefeld   2 37:17   3 37:46
1289 Haunert, Michael 1990 M30 TEAM LÜBBERING   4 38:05   2 37:09
1281 Hönemann, Jonas 2000 M Active Sportshop Team   3 40:03   4 39:03
1256 Dölling, André 1978 M45   5 38:52   3 37:28
1270 Machner, Christian 1978 M45 TV Georgsmarienhütte   5 42:44  11 42:44
1286 Ettrich, Timo 1987 M35 SV Brackwede   8 44:36   8 42:43
1284 Hlawatsch, Bastian 1990 M30  14 44:31   7 42:03
1249 Pofalla, Bernd 1963 M60 SV Brackwede  12 46:53  11 43:48
1242 Bensiek, Hannes 1982 M40  13 47:35  16 46:07
1277 Ring, René 1982 M40  10 46:05  20 47:18
1205 Rickel, Christian 1978 M45 LG Volldampf Clarholz  14 47:40  18 47:00
1259 Otto, Lukas 1994 M30  16 45:55  17 46:46
1255 Herting, Arne 1980 M40 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  16 48:24  18 47:08
1250 Tusch, Jan-Hendrik 1976 M45  17 48:25  20 47:27
1276 Bollweg, Stefan 1975 M45 BSG Sparkasse Bielefeld  18 49:04  19 47:00
1295 Klein, Niklaas 1990 M30  20 49:48  19 47:16
1260 Dreyer, Marco 1978 M45  23 50:46  23 47:49
1271 Vogelsang, Philipp 1979 M45 TV Georgsmarienhütte  24 51:28  24 48:19
1302 Pfaffendorf, Julian 1985 M35 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  40 57:42   8 41:32
1300 Kranzmann, Michael 1961 M60  29 52:49  25 50:29
1304 Brinckmann, Michael 1968 M55  27 52:27  27 51:19
1247 Reinsch, Jörn 1971 M50 SV  Brackwede  31 54:09  29 51:10
1262 Spellmeyer, Ingo 1978 M45 Team Bredene  30 53:57  30 52:13
1264 Klarhorst, Daniel 1978 M45  21 49:50  40 57:41
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Active Trail-Cup Short  -  2024 / 2025  -  Männer

SNR Pl. Nachname, Vorname JG AK Verein GPkt. Run&Roll Böckst. Gütersloh WeihBorg Luise Hermann
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯1301 Ruwe, Axel 1970 M50  30 53:08  32 54:18

1257 Löffler, Roland 1982 M40  31 54:36  32 52:49
1244 Hein, Sebastian 1984 M40  36 56:25  31 52:31
1223 Schulze, Hans-Jürgen 1955 M65 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  34 55:22  34 53:09
1267 Lux, Sebastian 1985 M35  35 55:59  37 1:00:18
1211 Kreutzmann, Johannes 1974 M50  38 57:15  37 55:01
1235 Laufkötter, Nico 2002 M  44 1:04:26  35 58:51
1222 Schattenberg, Ben 1977 M45  42 59:06  39 57:40
1217 Notarnicola, Andy 1986 M35  42 1:10:55  44 1:09:51
1234 Gabriel, Stephan 1976 M45  48 1:10:11  40 1:08:51
1275 Engelmann, Christian 1978 M45 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld Triathl   6 40:54
1254 Dr. Dransmann, Milan 1988 M35 Universität Bielefeld   7 40:58
1308 Belmann, Pierre 1988 M35 1.Tri-Team Gütersloh GTV   9 43:14
1285 Bossow, Christian 1960 M60 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  14 45:04
1307 Vollmer, Joel 1992 M30  24 50:00
1215 Obermann, Hannes 2005 MJU20  26 49:29
1310 Barkey, Lutz 1970 M50 Lc-Solbad-Ravensberg  26 50:39
1209 Marx, Philipp 1980 M40  33 55:05
1297 Hasler, Uwe 1962 M60 1. Tri-Team Gütersloh GTV  35 54:10
1290 Kintrup, Andreas 1980 M40 TEAM LÜBBERING  38 1:00:32
1269 Siering, Alexander 1992 M30  39 57:42
1246 Schoenwald, Philipp 1980 M40  43 1:00:11
1207 Obst-Bechstedt, Michael 1979 M45
1213 Niševic, Saša 1985 M35
1219 Ahrends, Benjamin 1981 M40
1225 Achterwinter, Dirk 1961 M60 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld e.V.
1238 Brune, Pascal 1972 M50 WSU Tri-Team Warendorf
1245 Mook, Heinrich 1960 M60
1273 Hollewedde, Dirk 1990 M30
1291 Nienaber, Oliver 1975 M45 TEAM LÜBBERING
1299 Beversdorff, Malte 1986 M35 TEAM LÜBBERING
1312 Hartmann, Philipp 1993 M30
1314 Klingbeil, Eckhard 1967 M55 Lauftreff Steinhagen
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Active Trail-Cup  -  2024 / 2025  -  Frauen

SNR Pl. Nachname, Vorname JG AK Verein GPkt. Run&Roll Böckst. Gütersloh WeihBorg Luise Hermann
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯1201   1. Lerke, Christina 1983   1. W40 LG Oerlinghausen   5   2 47:33   2 47:59   1 47:04

1228   2. Hollewedde, Heike 1985   1. W35  16   4 52:32   5 51:26   7 51:09
1214   3. Pemsl, Wilte 1976   1. W45  17   6 53:52   6 52:31   5 49:57
1268   4. Grimm, Christina 1982   2. W40 Post SV Gütersloh  20   5 53:06   9 53:27   6 50:33
1311   5. Rögner, Corinna 1991   1. W30  25   9 55:30   8 52:58   8 51:19
1204   6. Wrobel, Eveline 1979   2. W45  31  11 57:09  10 54:39  10 53:16
1203   7. Mashänser, Gabriella 1974   1. W50  34   8 55:25  13 56:51  13 56:43
1305   3. Lerwe, Antje 1974   1. W50 LG Oerlinghausen  34  13 58:59  12 54:55   9 52:43
1224   9. Koch, Silke 1965   1. W55  44  14 1:01:34  15 59:47  15 57:26
1298  10. Funke, Sybille 1957   1. W65 TUS Bexterhagen  58  18 1:05:51  20 1:07:27  20 1:03:42
1241  11. Burmeier, Kira 1993   2. W30  61  21 1:12:07  19 1:05:33  21 1:04:07
1253 Ender, Sabine 1985 W35   1 44:15   1 43:06
1282 Jahnke, Nicole 1982 W40 LC Solbad Ravensberg e.V   4 49:18   2 47:37
1243 Reimering, Claudia 1965 W55   3 51:31   7 52:49
1287 Güths, Felicitas 1990 W30 TEAM LÜBBERING   7 54:08   3 48:50
1266 Hermann, Willi 1982 W40  12 57:42  11 54:46
1240 Burmeier, Merle 1996 W  15 1:01:43  17 59:40
1278 Kremer, Carolin 1987 W35  17 1:05:22  17 1:01:21
1272 Nuß, Lisa 1992 W30  16 1:05:10  19 1:02:40
1239 Cavallo, Verena 1984 W40  20 1:09:30  18 1:01:41
1294 Röthe, Nicole 1972 W50 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld e.V.   3 48:59
1313 Gola, Justine 1982 W40   4 49:49
1210 Grimm, Sabine 1981 W40  10 55:49
1202 Fette, Diane 1967 W55  11 54:05
1283 Höner, Tanja 1974 W50 Active Sportshop Team  12 56:36
1227 Hollewedde, Sabine 1987 W35  14 59:04
1261 Pätzold, Kira 1996 W  14 57:13
1220 Düsing, Veronika 1980 W40  16 1:00:26
1265 Klarhorst, Madlen 1982 W40  16 57:40
1251 Reker, Jenny 1978 W45  18 1:01:26
1216 Obermann, Lotte 2004 W  19 1:06:32
1315 Münch, Sarah 1992 W30   22 1:24:56
1231 Kuchenbecker, Kyra 1994 W30 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
1232 Schulte, Katja 1981 W40
1252 Hochstrate, Mareen 1982 W40
1279 Schrader-Thiet, Alexandra 1973 W50 VfL Ummeln e.V.
1292 Wittler, Marion 1975 W45 TEAM LÜBBERING
1309 Schöning, Charlotte 2002 W
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Active Trail-Cup Short  -  2024 / 2025  -  Männer

SNR Pl. Nachname, Vorname JG AK Verein GPkt. Run&Roll Böckst. Gütersloh WeihBorg Luise Hermann
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯1215 Obermann, Hannes 2005 MJU20  26 49:29

1258  15. Vondey, Silvio 1996   1. M 125  45 1:07:36  39 1:03:52  41 1:04:43
1212 Denzel Lantada, Elias 2001 M TSVE 1890 Bielefeld   2 37:17   3 37:46
1281 Hönemann, Jonas 2000 M Active Sportshop Team   3 40:03   4 39:03
1235 Laufkötter, Nico 2002 M  44 1:04:26  35 58:51
1296   2. Kuhlmann, Simon 1991   1. M30  25   6 42:48   9 41:34  10 43:16
1288 Hanhart, Patrick 1990 M30 TEAM LÜBBERING   2 36:36   1 36:32
1289 Haunert, Michael 1990 M30 TEAM LÜBBERING   4 38:05   2 37:09
1284 Hlawatsch, Bastian 1990 M30  14 44:31   7 42:03
1259 Otto, Lukas 1994 M30  16 45:55  17 46:46
1295 Klein, Niklaas 1990 M30  20 49:48  19 47:16
1307 Vollmer, Joel 1992 M30  24 50:00
1269 Siering, Alexander 1992 M30  39 57:42
1273 Hollewedde, Dirk 1990 M30
1312 Hartmann, Philipp 1993 M30
1293   2. Karaoglanoglu, Baris 1985   1. M35  25   7 42:59  12 42:58   6 41:37
1208   4. Welz, Tobias 1988   2. M35  35   9 45:57  13 44:25  13 45:02
1280   5. Schlink, Peter 1986   3. M35 BergZiehGen  38  11 46:32  15 45:07  12 44:13
1263   9. Gehrmann, Lennart 1987   4. M35 Malbfia rennt  74  25 51:30  22 49:26  27 49:36
1218  18. Queißer, Sven 1989   5. M35 135  47 1:09:48  43 1:10:56  45 1:09:52
1233 Ender, Björn 1985 M35 Active Sportshop Team   1 36:17   1 35:44
1286 Ettrich, Timo 1987 M35 SV Brackwede   8 44:36   8 42:43
1302 Pfaffendorf, Julian 1985 M35 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  40 57:42   8 41:32
1267 Lux, Sebastian 1985 M35  35 55:59  37 1:00:18
1217 Notarnicola, Andy 1986 M35  42 1:10:55  44 1:09:51
1254 Dr. Dransmann, Milan 1988 M35 Universität Bielefeld   7 40:58
1308 Belmann, Pierre 1988 M35 1.Tri-Team Gütersloh GTV   9 43:14
1299 Beversdorff, Malte 1986 M35 TEAM LÜBBERING
1213 Niševic, Saša 1985 M35
1230   1. Meng, Daniel 1980   1. M40  19   4 42:42  10 42:13   5 41:15
1242 Bensiek, Hannes 1982 M40  13 47:35  16 46:07
1277 Ring, René 1982 M40  10 46:05  20 47:18
1255 Herting, Arne 1980 M40 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  16 48:24  18 47:08
1257 Löffler, Roland 1982 M40  31 54:36  32 52:49
1244 Hein, Sebastian 1984 M40  36 56:25  31 52:31
1209 Marx, Philipp 1980 M40  33 55:05
1290 Kintrup, Andreas 1980 M40 TEAM LÜBBERING  38 1:00:32
1246 Schoenwald, Philipp 1980 M40  43 1:00:11
1219 Ahrends, Benjamin 1981 M40
1226  12. Klages, Torsten 1978   1. M45  98  32 54:42  33 54:24  33 52:55
1236  13. Sbrzesny, Alexander 1976   2. M45 109  37 57:10  36 58:52  36 54:27
1248  14. Zurek, Mike 1979   3. M45 SG Stern Bielefeld 113  41 58:21  34 57:00  38 56:24
1256 Dölling, André 1978 M45   5 38:52   3 37:28
1270 Machner, Christian 1978 M45 TV Georgsmarienhütte   5 42:44  11 42:44
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Active Trail-Cup Short  -  2024 / 2025  -  Männer

SNR Pl. Nachname, Vorname JG AK Verein GPkt. Run&Roll Böckst. Gütersloh WeihBorg Luise Hermann
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯1205 Rickel, Christian 1978 M45 LG Volldampf Clarholz  14 47:40  18 47:00

1276 Bollweg, Stefan 1975 M45 BSG Sparkasse Bielefeld  18 49:04  19 47:00
1250 Tusch, Jan-Hendrik 1976 M45  17 48:25  20 47:27
1260 Dreyer, Marco 1978 M45  23 50:46  23 47:49
1271 Vogelsang, Philipp 1979 M45 TV Georgsmarienhütte  24 51:28  24 48:19
1262 Spellmeyer, Ingo 1978 M45 Team Bredene  30 53:57  30 52:13
1264 Klarhorst, Daniel 1978 M45  21 49:50  40 57:41
1222 Schattenberg, Ben 1977 M45  42 59:06  39 57:40
1234 Gabriel, Stephan 1976 M45  48 1:10:11  40 1:08:51
1275 Engelmann, Christian 1978 M45 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld Triathl   6 40:54
1291 Nienaber, Oliver 1975 M45 TEAM LÜBBERING
1207 Obst-Bechstedt, Michael 1979 M45
1206  17. Frerkes, Andreas 1974   1. M50 133  49 1:13:52  41 1:09:24  43 1:07:53
1247 Reinsch, Jörn 1971 M50 SV  Brackwede  31 54:09  29 51:10
1301 Ruwe, Axel 1970 M50  30 53:08  32 54:18
1211 Kreutzmann, Johannes 1974 M50  38 57:15  37 55:01
1310 Barkey, Lutz 1970 M50 Lc-Solbad-Ravensberg  26 50:39
1238 Brune, Pascal 1972 M50 WSU Tri-Team Warendorf
1306   7. Fehlberg, Stefan 1968   1. M55 BSG Sparkasse Bielefeld  63  19 49:16  23 49:57  21 47:33
1229  10. Werner, Andreas 1965   2. M55  79  26 52:04  28 51:23  25 48:33
1221  11. Biere, Daniel 1967   3. M55 ASG Teutoburger Wald  85  28 52:42  29 51:24  28 50:03
1304 Brinckmann, Michael 1968 M55  27 52:27  27 51:19
1314 Klingbeil, Eckhard 1967 M55 Lauftreff Steinhagen
1303   6. Heptner, Jürgen 1961   1. M60 LiVe-Lauftreff in Versmold  47  15 48:21  17 46:58  15 45:45
1249 Pofalla, Bernd 1963 M60 SV Brackwede  12 46:53  11 43:48
1300 Kranzmann, Michael 1961 M60  29 52:49  25 50:29
1285 Bossow, Christian 1960 M60 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  14 45:04
1297 Hasler, Uwe 1962 M60 1. Tri-Team Gütersloh GTV  35 54:10
1245 Mook, Heinrich 1960 M60
1225 Achterwinter, Dirk 1961 M60 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld e.V.
1223 Schulze, Hans-Jürgen 1955 M65 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  34 55:22  34 53:09
1274   8. Linde, Bernd 1953   1. M70 Teuto Run and Fun Bielefeld  65  22 50:18  21 48:48  22 47:41
1237  16. Brinkmann, Horst 1947   1. M75 VfL Ummeln e.V. 132  46 1:08:35  44 1:15:00  42 1:05:12
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Active Trail-Cup  -  2024 / 2025  -  Frauen

SNR Pl. Nachname, Vorname JG AK Verein GPkt. Run&Roll Böckst. Gütersloh WeihBorg Luise Hermann
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯1240 Burmeier, Merle 1996 W  15 1:01:43  17 59:40

1261 Pätzold, Kira 1996 W  14 57:13
1216 Obermann, Lotte 2004 W  19 1:06:32
1309 Schöning, Charlotte 2002 W
1311   5. Rögner, Corinna 1991   1. W30  25   9 55:30   8 52:58   8 51:19
1241  11. Burmeier, Kira 1993   2. W30  61  21 1:12:07  19 1:05:33  21 1:04:07
1287 Güths, Felicitas 1990 W30 TEAM LÜBBERING   7 54:08   3 48:50
1272 Nuß, Lisa 1992 W30  16 1:05:10  19 1:02:40
1315 Münch, Sarah 1992 W30   22 1:24:56
1231 Kuchenbecker, Kyra 1994 W30 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
1228   2. Hollewedde, Heike 1985   1. W35  16   4 52:32   5 51:26   7 51:09
1253 Ender, Sabine 1985 W35   1 44:15   1 43:06
1278 Kremer, Carolin 1987 W35  17 1:05:22  17 1:01:21
1227 Hollewedde, Sabine 1987 W35  14 59:04
1201   1. Lerke, Christina 1983   1. W40 LG Oerlinghausen   5   2 47:33   2 47:59   1 47:04
1268   4. Grimm, Christina 1982   2. W40 Post SV Gütersloh  20   5 53:06   9 53:27   6 50:33
1282 Jahnke, Nicole 1982 W40 LC Solbad Ravensberg e.V   4 49:18   2 47:37
1266 Hermann, Willi 1982 W40  12 57:42  11 54:46
1239 Cavallo, Verena 1984 W40  20 1:09:30  18 1:01:41
1313 Gola, Justine 1982 W40   4 49:49
1210 Grimm, Sabine 1981 W40  10 55:49
1265 Klarhorst, Madlen 1982 W40  16 57:40
1220 Düsing, Veronika 1980 W40  16 1:00:26
1232 Schulte, Katja 1981 W40
1252 Hochstrate, Mareen 1982 W40
1214   3. Pemsl, Wilte 1976   1. W45  17   6 53:52   6 52:31   5 49:57
1204   6. Wrobel, Eveline 1979   2. W45  31  11 57:09  10 54:39  10 53:16
1251 Reker, Jenny 1978 W45  18 1:01:26
1292 Wittler, Marion 1975 W45 TEAM LÜBBERING
1203   7. Mashänser, Gabriella 1974   1. W50  34   8 55:25  13 56:51  13 56:43
1305   3. Lerwe, Antje 1974   1. W50 LG Oerlinghausen  34  13 58:59  12 54:55   9 52:43
1294 Röthe, Nicole 1972 W50 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld e.V.   3 48:59
1283 Höner, Tanja 1974 W50 Active Sportshop Team  12 56:36
1279 Schrader-Thiet, Alexandra 1973 W50 VfL Ummeln e.V.
1224   9. Koch, Silke 1965   1. W55  44  14 1:01:34  15 59:47  15 57:26
1243 Reimering, Claudia 1965 W55   3 51:31   7 52:49
1202 Fette, Diane 1967 W55  11 54:05
1298  10. Funke, Sybille 1957   1. W65 TUS Bexterhagen  58  18 1:05:51  20 1:07:27  20 1:03:42
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